
B13 Fowlers Corners
07/16/2011 38

340

Members/Flyers:

Birds:

Race Date:

SWOA

08:00:00

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:Release Time:

07/19/2011 11:41:37

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

1 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 269  0231.394 10:44:27 1407.07818 0:00

2 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CU10 5207  0232.043 10:45:36 1401.225817 0:41

3 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1020  0240.901 10:52:07 1399.637815 0:52

4 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CU10 5210  0232.043 10:45:55 1398.55152 1:00

5 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1017  0246.553 10:57:28 1389.291921 2:06

6 BDR Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1365  0238.930 10:52:47 1382.83019 2:53

7 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD10 929  0257.407 11:06:40 1378.96614 3:21

8 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD10 946  0257.407 11:06:43 1378.59682 3:23

9 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CU10 5227  0232.043 10:48:45 1375.06963 3:49

10 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD10 832  0232.043 10:48:47 1374.79814 3:51

11 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD10 873  0232.043 10:48:51 1374.25535 3:55

12 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2206  0231.812 10:49:02 1371.398112 4:16

13 A. Westra Tillsonbur CUTD10 365  0236.362 10:52:22 1371.27447 4:17

14 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2204  0231.812 10:49:03 1371.26292 4:17

15 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 067  0231.812 10:49:07 1370.72243 4:21

16 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 466  0249.391 11:02:04 1369.778510 4:28

17 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1072  0240.901 10:56:08 1367.71952 4:43

18 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1001  0240.901 10:56:10 1367.46073 4:45

19 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1025  0240.901 10:57:49 1354.77184 6:20

20 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1115  0240.901 10:57:50 1354.64485 6:21

21 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1044  0246.553 11:02:03 1354.31472 6:24

22 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 678  0246.553 11:02:11 1353.32363 6:31

23 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 225  0231.394 10:50:59 1353.31322 6:31

24 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD10 265  0231.394 10:51:00 1353.18133 6:32

25 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1474  0240.944 10:58:11 1352.22529 6:40

26 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2255  0231.812 10:51:32 1351.41084 6:46

27 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD10 848  0232.043 10:51:50 1350.39576 6:54

28 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1121  0240.901 10:58:59 1345.94106 7:28

29 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1114  0240.901 10:59:02 1345.56517 7:31

30 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1050  0246.553 11:03:34 1343.12514 7:49

31 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1080  0246.553 11:04:20 1337.53895 8:32

32 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 453  0249.391 11:06:49 1334.95052 8:53

33 P&I Priester North Dorc CU NRTD09 499  0255.285 11:11:40 1331.92176 9:16

34 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1053  0246.553 11:05:40 1327.93366 9:48

35 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1048  0246.553 11:05:40 1327.93357 9:48

36 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 684  0246.553 11:05:41 1327.81448 9:49

37 A. Westra Tillsonbur CUTD10 346  0236.362 10:58:01 1327.75212 9:49

38 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CU10 20515  0246.553 11:05:42 1327.69529 9:49

39 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1059  0246.553 11:05:45 1327.337810 9:52

40 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1043  0246.553 11:05:46 1327.218711 9:53

41 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 404  0249.391 11:08:53 1320.34413 10:48

42 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 432  0249.391 11:09:04 1319.06384 10:58

43 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 438  0249.391 11:09:06 1318.83135 11:00

44 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD10 426  0249.391 11:09:44 1314.42906 11:35

45 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD10 2266  0231.812 10:56:25 1314.00285 11:38

46 B. & K. Lofts London Inv CULIH10 479  0287.554 11:39:19 1311.136114 12:02

47 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1481  0240.944 11:03:48 1310.90322 12:03

48 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1480  0240.944 11:03:49 1310.78433 12:04

49 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1497  0240.944 11:03:51 1310.54664 12:06

50 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1478  0240.944 11:03:51 1310.54655 12:06

51 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur CUTD10 1470  0240.944 11:03:55 1310.07166 12:10

52 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1111  0240.901 11:03:56 1309.71918 12:13

53 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur CUFLAN10 1073  0240.901 11:04:50 1303.34179 13:05

54 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur CUOX10 923  0228.972 10:55:48 1302.45731 13:12



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

55 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1047  0246.553 11:09:23 1301.872712 13:17

56 Swance Loft Tillsonbur CUTD10 1019  0246.553 11:09:29 1301.185713 13:22

57 John Favorito North Dorc CU07 22125  0250.785 11:15:05 1285.527613 15:32

58 M. Barreto London Inv CULIH10 56  0268.463 11:29:15 1282.97734 15:54

59 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH10 234  0266.093 11:27:36 1281.75829 16:04

60 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc CU SR07 922  0244.107 11:10:28 1281.625810 16:05

61 Brian Scheuerman North Dorc CU NRTD09 78  0244.107 11:10:31 1281.28952 16:08

62 John Favorito North Dorc CU GOLD09 1035  0250.785 11:15:52 1280.38632 16:16

63 Eric Platteeuw Central El CU10 8802  21275.497 11:38:10 1264.65749 18:50

64 P&I Priester North Dorc AU DOW07 1234  0255.285 11:22:17 1262.01702 18:54

65 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH10 255  0266.093 11:31:10 1260.10892 19:10

66 R. Van Wanrooy London Inv CULIH10 185  0265.990 11:31:31 1257.53688 19:33

67 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH10 202  0266.093 11:33:09 1248.3838C 3 20:54

68 E. Dobaczewski London Inv CULIH10 253  0266.093 11:33:17 1247.60334 21:01

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

69 Almeida Loft London Inv CU09 7035  1272.571 11:38:33 1247.258616

72 Pete Voskamp Central El CU10 8800  30279.126 11:44:44 1244.608111

73 Walter Olszewski Central El CU09 23892  26279.407 11:44:58 1244.2230H 8

82 Z. Magier London Inv CULIH10 327  0271.175 11:39:43 1234.20317

83 J. Winser London Inv CULIH10 710  0275.426 11:43:13 1233.895313

91 S. English Chatham Pi CUCHAT10 409  1376.534 13:06:43 1227.64561 C 10

103 M. Formosa Chatham Pi CUCHAT08 92 -1369.483 13:06:29 1205.53941 13

106 T. Langs Forest Cit CU08 12061  0281.851 11:54:00 1204.49157

121 F. Creve Chatham Pi CUFC10 70  1411.473 13:49:20 1177.89601 C 11

140 R. Jenkins Chatham Pi CUCHAT10 204 -1372.073 13:31:52 1121.13701 6

149 W. Nead Chatham Pi CUCHAT05 568  1371.464 13:59:33 1033.14901 C 1


